
人 員 人 員 割 合 累 計 累 計 割 合 人 員 人 員 割 合 累 計 累 計 割 合 人 員 人 員 割 合 累 計 累 計 割 合
1280
1270
1260
1250
1240
1230
1220
1210
1200
1190 1 0.21% 1 0.21% 1 0.06% 1 0.06%
1180 1 0.21% 1 0.06%
1170 1 0.08% 1 0.08% 1 0.21% 1 0.06% 2 0.12%
1160 1 0.08% 2 0.17% 1 0.21% 1 0.06% 3 0.18%
1150 1 0.08% 3 0.25% 1 0.21% 1 0.06% 4 0.24%
1140 2 0.17% 5 0.41% 1 0.21% 2 0.12% 6 0.36%
1130 1 0.08% 6 0.50% 1 0.21% 1 0.06% 7 0.42%
1120 1 0.08% 7 0.58% 1 0.21% 2 0.43% 2 0.12% 9 0.54%
1110 2 0.17% 9 0.74% 2 0.43% 2 0.12% 11 0.65%
1100 3 0.25% 12 0.99% 2 0.43% 3 0.18% 14 0.83%
1090 6 0.50% 18 1.49% 2 0.43% 6 0.36% 20 1.19%
1080 2 0.17% 20 1.65% 2 0.43% 2 0.12% 22 1.31%
1070 3 0.25% 23 1.90% 2 0.43% 3 0.18% 25 1.49%
1060 9 0.74% 32 2.64% 1 0.21% 3 0.64% 10 0.60% 35 2.08%
1050 8 0.66% 40 3.30% 3 0.64% 8 0.48% 43 2.56%
1040 5 0.41% 45 3.71% 3 0.64% 5 0.30% 48 2.86%
1030 12 0.99% 57 4.70% 2 0.43% 5 1.07% 14 0.83% 62 3.69%
1020 12 0.99% 69 5.69% 2 0.43% 7 1.50% 14 0.83% 76 4.52%
1010 11 0.91% 80 6.60% 3 0.64% 10 2.14% 14 0.83% 90 5.36%
1000 19 1.57% 99 8.17% 2 0.43% 12 2.56% 21 1.25% 111 6.61%
990 12 0.99% 111 9.16% 2 0.43% 14 2.99% 14 0.83% 125 7.44%
980 16 1.32% 127 10.48% 2 0.43% 16 3.42% 18 1.07% 143 8.51%
970 18 1.49% 145 11.96% 2 0.43% 18 3.85% 20 1.19% 163 9.70%
960 19 1.57% 164 13.53% 4 0.85% 22 4.70% 23 1.37% 186 11.07%
950 19 1.57% 183 15.10% 2 0.43% 24 5.13% 21 1.25% 207 12.32%
940 23 1.90% 206 17.00% 1 0.21% 25 5.34% 24 1.43% 231 13.75%
930 21 1.73% 227 18.73% 3 0.64% 28 5.98% 24 1.43% 255 15.18%
920 30 2.48% 257 21.20% 9 1.92% 37 7.91% 39 2.32% 294 17.50%
910 19 1.57% 276 22.77% 1 0.21% 38 8.12% 20 1.19% 314 18.69%
900 19 1.57% 295 24.34% 2 0.43% 40 8.55% 21 1.25% 335 19.94%
890 26 2.15% 321 26.49% 7 1.50% 47 10.04% 33 1.96% 368 21.90%
880 29 2.39% 350 28.88% 2 0.43% 49 10.47% 31 1.85% 399 23.75%
870 29 2.39% 379 31.27% 4 0.85% 53 11.32% 33 1.96% 432 25.71%
860 27 2.23% 406 33.50% 4 0.85% 57 12.18% 31 1.85% 463 27.56%
850 23 1.90% 429 35.40% 10 2.14% 67 14.32% 33 1.96% 496 29.52%
840 20 1.65% 449 37.05% 5 1.07% 72 15.38% 25 1.49% 521 31.01%
830 35 2.89% 484 39.93% 8 1.71% 80 17.09% 43 2.56% 564 33.57%
820 27 2.23% 511 42.16% 8 1.71% 88 18.80% 35 2.08% 599 35.65%
810 23 1.90% 534 44.06% 6 1.28% 94 20.09% 29 1.73% 628 37.38%
800 27 2.23% 561 46.29% 9 1.92% 103 22.01% 36 2.14% 664 39.52%
790 25 2.06% 586 48.35% 15 3.21% 118 25.21% 40 2.38% 704 41.90%
780 43 3.55% 629 51.90% 17 3.63% 135 28.85% 60 3.57% 764 45.48%
770 41 3.38% 670 55.28% 12 2.56% 147 31.41% 53 3.15% 817 48.63%
760 40 3.30% 710 58.58% 10 2.14% 157 33.55% 50 2.98% 867 51.61%
750 36 2.97% 746 61.55% 24 5.13% 181 38.68% 60 3.57% 927 55.18%
740 27 2.23% 773 63.78% 10 2.14% 191 40.81% 37 2.20% 964 57.38%
730 34 2.81% 807 66.58% 16 3.42% 207 44.23% 50 2.98% 1,014 60.36%
720 31 2.56% 838 69.14% 14 2.99% 221 47.22% 45 2.68% 1,059 63.04%
710 32 2.64% 870 71.78% 17 3.63% 238 50.85% 49 2.92% 1,108 65.95%
700 26 2.15% 896 73.93% 19 4.06% 257 54.91% 45 2.68% 1,153 68.63%
690 40 3.30% 936 77.23% 15 3.21% 272 58.12% 55 3.27% 1,208 71.90%
680 28 2.31% 964 79.54% 17 3.63% 289 61.75% 45 2.68% 1,253 74.58%
670 20 1.65% 984 81.19% 16 3.42% 305 65.17% 36 2.14% 1,289 76.73%
660 21 1.73% 1,005 82.92% 21 4.49% 326 69.66% 42 2.50% 1,331 79.23%
650 22 1.82% 1,027 84.74% 10 2.14% 336 71.79% 32 1.90% 1,363 81.13%
640 17 1.40% 1,044 86.14% 13 2.78% 349 74.57% 30 1.79% 1,393 82.92%
630 16 1.32% 1,060 87.46% 9 1.92% 358 76.50% 25 1.49% 1,418 84.40%
620 27 2.23% 1,087 89.69% 11 2.35% 369 78.85% 38 2.26% 1,456 86.67%
610 14 1.16% 1,101 90.84% 11 2.35% 380 81.20% 25 1.49% 1,481 88.15%
600 14 1.16% 1,115 92.00% 16 3.42% 396 84.62% 30 1.79% 1,511 89.94%
590 15 1.24% 1,130 93.23% 13 2.78% 409 87.39% 28 1.67% 1,539 91.61%
580 11 0.91% 1,141 94.14% 10 2.14% 419 89.53% 21 1.25% 1,560 92.86%
570 14 1.16% 1,155 95.30% 11 2.35% 430 91.88% 25 1.49% 1,585 94.35%
560 14 1.16% 1,169 96.45% 7 1.50% 437 93.38% 21 1.25% 1,606 95.60%
550 11 0.91% 1,180 97.36% 3 0.64% 440 94.02% 14 0.83% 1,620 96.43%
540 9 0.74% 1,189 98.10% 6 1.28% 446 95.30% 15 0.89% 1,635 97.32%
530 4 0.33% 1,193 98.43% 5 1.07% 451 96.37% 9 0.54% 1,644 97.86%
520 3 0.25% 1,196 98.68% 7 1.50% 458 97.86% 10 0.60% 1,654 98.45%
510 3 0.25% 1,199 98.93% 4 0.85% 462 98.72% 7 0.42% 1,661 98.87%
500 6 0.50% 1,205 99.42% 2 0.43% 464 99.15% 8 0.48% 1,669 99.35%
490 2 0.17% 1,207 99.59% 464 99.15% 2 0.12% 1,671 99.46%
480 2 0.17% 1,209 99.75% 2 0.43% 466 99.57% 4 0.24% 1,675 99.70%
470 1 0.08% 1,210 99.83% 466 99.57% 1 0.06% 1,676 99.76%
460 1,210 99.83% 2 0.43% 468 100.00% 2 0.12% 1,678 99.88%
450 1 0.08% 1,211 99.92% 1 0.06% 1,679 99.94%
440 1 0.08% 1,212 100.00% 1 0.06% 1,680 100.00%
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人 員 人 員 割 合 累 計 累 計 割 合 人 員 人 員 割 合 累 計 累 計 割 合 人 員 人 員 割 合 累 計 累 計 割 合
1280
1270
1260
1250
1240
1230
1220
1210
1200 1 0.12% 1 0.12% 1 0.11% 1 0.11%
1190 1 0.12% 1 0.11%
1180 1 0.12% 1 0.11%
1170 1 0.12% 1 0.11%
1160 1 0.12% 2 0.25% 1 0.11% 2 0.22%
1150 1 0.12% 3 0.37% 1 0.11% 3 0.33%
1140 2 0.25% 5 0.62% 2 0.22% 5 0.56%
1130 1 0.12% 6 0.75% 1 0.11% 6 0.67%
1120 2 0.25% 8 1.00% 2 0.22% 8 0.89%
1110 8 1.00% 1 1.03% 1 1.03% 1 0.11% 9 1.00%
1100 3 0.37% 11 1.37% 1 1.03% 3 0.33% 12 1.34%
1090 5 0.62% 16 2.00% 1 1.03% 2 2.06% 6 0.67% 18 2.00%
1080 4 0.50% 20 2.50% 2 2.06% 4 0.45% 22 2.45%
1070 3 0.37% 23 2.87% 2 2.06% 3 0.33% 25 2.78%
1060 1 0.12% 24 3.00% 2 2.06% 1 0.11% 26 2.90%
1050 6 0.75% 30 3.75% 2 2.06% 6 0.67% 32 3.56%
1040 9 1.12% 39 4.87% 2 2.06% 9 1.00% 41 4.57%
1030 10 1.25% 49 6.12% 1 1.03% 3 3.09% 11 1.22% 52 5.79%
1020 8 1.00% 57 7.12% 2 2.06% 5 5.15% 10 1.11% 62 6.90%
1010 12 1.50% 69 8.61% 2 2.06% 7 7.22% 14 1.56% 76 8.46%
1000 9 1.12% 78 9.74% 1 1.03% 8 8.25% 10 1.11% 86 9.58%
990 12 1.50% 90 11.24% 2 2.06% 10 10.31% 14 1.56% 100 11.14%
980 16 2.00% 106 13.23% 1 1.03% 11 11.34% 17 1.89% 117 13.03%
970 16 2.00% 122 15.23% 2 2.06% 13 13.40% 18 2.00% 135 15.03%
960 17 2.12% 139 17.35% 2 2.06% 15 15.46% 19 2.12% 154 17.15%
950 20 2.50% 159 19.85% 4 4.12% 19 19.59% 24 2.67% 178 19.82%
940 20 2.50% 179 22.35% 3 3.09% 22 22.68% 23 2.56% 201 22.38%
930 26 3.25% 205 25.59% 1 1.03% 23 23.71% 27 3.01% 228 25.39%
920 20 2.50% 225 28.09% 1 1.03% 24 24.74% 21 2.34% 249 27.73%
910 22 2.75% 247 30.84% 3 3.09% 27 27.84% 25 2.78% 274 30.51%
900 18 2.25% 265 33.08% 1 1.03% 28 28.87% 19 2.12% 293 32.63%
890 15 1.87% 280 34.96% 2 2.06% 30 30.93% 17 1.89% 310 34.52%
880 25 3.12% 305 38.08% 1 1.03% 31 31.96% 26 2.90% 336 37.42%
870 24 3.00% 329 41.07% 3 3.09% 34 35.05% 27 3.01% 363 40.42%
860 20 2.50% 349 43.57% 4 4.12% 38 39.18% 24 2.67% 387 43.10%
850 24 3.00% 373 46.57% 2 2.06% 40 41.24% 26 2.90% 413 45.99%
840 35 4.37% 408 50.94% 2 2.06% 42 43.30% 37 4.12% 450 50.11%
830 21 2.62% 429 53.56% 1 1.03% 43 44.33% 22 2.45% 472 52.56%
820 25 3.12% 454 56.68% 5 5.15% 48 49.48% 30 3.34% 502 55.90%
810 24 3.00% 478 59.68% 3 3.09% 51 52.58% 27 3.01% 529 58.91%
800 18 2.25% 496 61.92% 2 2.06% 53 54.64% 20 2.23% 549 61.14%
790 23 2.87% 519 64.79% 3 3.09% 56 57.73% 26 2.90% 575 64.03%
780 32 4.00% 551 68.79% 2 2.06% 58 59.79% 34 3.79% 609 67.82%
770 27 3.37% 578 72.16% 1 1.03% 59 60.82% 28 3.12% 637 70.94%
760 23 2.87% 601 75.03% 2 2.06% 61 62.89% 25 2.78% 662 73.72%
750 21 2.62% 622 77.65% 3 3.09% 64 65.98% 24 2.67% 686 76.39%
740 18 2.25% 640 79.90% 64 65.98% 18 2.00% 704 78.40%
730 16 2.00% 656 81.90% 1 1.03% 65 67.01% 17 1.89% 721 80.29%
720 15 1.87% 671 83.77% 3 3.09% 68 70.10% 18 2.00% 739 82.29%
710 17 2.12% 688 85.89% 3 3.09% 71 73.20% 20 2.23% 759 84.52%
700 17 2.12% 705 88.01% 2 2.06% 73 75.26% 19 2.12% 778 86.64%
690 10 1.25% 715 89.26% 3 3.09% 76 78.35% 13 1.45% 791 88.08%
680 6 0.75% 721 90.01% 1 1.03% 77 79.38% 7 0.78% 798 88.86%
670 18 2.25% 739 92.26% 2 2.06% 79 81.44% 20 2.23% 818 91.09%
660 9 1.12% 748 93.38% 79 81.44% 9 1.00% 827 92.09%
650 11 1.37% 759 94.76% 2 2.06% 81 83.51% 13 1.45% 840 93.54%
640 5 0.62% 764 95.38% 2 2.06% 83 85.57% 7 0.78% 847 94.32%
630 6 0.75% 770 96.13% 2 2.06% 85 87.63% 8 0.89% 855 95.21%
620 4 0.50% 774 96.63% 3 3.09% 88 90.72% 7 0.78% 862 95.99%
610 6 0.75% 780 97.38% 1 1.03% 89 91.75% 7 0.78% 869 96.77%
600 2 0.25% 782 97.63% 2 2.06% 91 93.81% 4 0.45% 873 97.22%
590 7 0.87% 789 98.50% 91 93.81% 7 0.78% 880 98.00%
580 4 0.50% 793 99.00% 1 1.03% 92 94.85% 5 0.56% 885 98.55%
570 1 0.12% 794 99.13% 1 1.03% 93 95.88% 2 0.22% 887 98.78%
560 794 99.13% 93 95.88% 887 98.78%
550 1 0.12% 795 99.25% 1 1.03% 94 96.91% 2 0.22% 889 99.00%
540 2 0.25% 797 99.50% 1 1.03% 95 97.94% 3 0.33% 892 99.33%
530 797 99.50% 95 97.94% 892 99.33%
520 797 99.50% 95 97.94% 892 99.33%
510 797 99.50% 95 97.94% 892 99.33%
500 4 0.50% 801 100.00% 1 1.03% 96 98.97% 5 0.56% 897 99.89%
490 96 98.97% 897 99.89%
480 1 1.03% 97 100.00% 1 0.11% 898 100.00%
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